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Model CE-CN-0021 43217

Model CE-CN-0047 43218

Model CE-CN-0066 45599

Parts Breakdown
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Parts Breakdown
Model CE-CN-0021 43217

Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position

62243 Shell for FD-21 1 62256 Connection Plate for FD-21 17 62270 Tray Grid for FD-21 31

62244 Hinge Wheels for FD-21 2 62257 Middle Board for FD-21 18 62271 Left and Right Door Trim for FD-21 32

62245 Insulation for FD-21 3 62258 Heating Element for FD-21 19 62272 Inner Glass for FD-21 33

62246 Exhaust Pipe for FD-21 4 62259 Fan Blade for FD-21 20 62273 Hinge Assembly for FD-21 34

62247 Power Cord for FD-21 5 62260 Connection Pole for FD-21 21 62274 Outer Glass for FD-21 35

62248 Terminal for FD-21 6 62261 Wind Board for FD-21 22 62275 Front Door Frame for FD-21 36

66166 Heat Insulation Board for FD-21 7 62262 Sensor Fixture for FD-21 23 62276 Handle for FD-21 37

62249 Space Holder for FD-21 8 62263 Interior for FD-21 24 62278 Thermostat for FD-21 39

62250 Wire Buckle for FD-21 9 62264 Grid Screws for FD-21 25 62279 Control Panel for FD-21 40

62251 Rear Board for FD-21 11 62265 Feet for FD-21 26 62280 Heating Light for FD-21 41, 44

62252 Temperature Cut-Out for FD-21 12, 38 62266 Bottom Board for FD-21 27 62281 Knob Spring Plate for FD-21 42

62253 Motor for FD-21 13 62267 Up and Bottom Door Clip for FD-21 28 62282 Thermostat Knob for FD-21 43, 45

62254 Motor Base for FD-21 14 62268 Door Seal for FD-21 29 62285 Insulation Ties for FD-21 46

62255 Motor Insulation for FD-21 16 62269 Tray for FD-21 30 62286 Switch for FD-21 47

Model CE-CN-0047 43218

Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position

62287 Shell for FD-47 1 62256 Connection Plate for FD-47 17 62298 Tray Grid for FD-47 31

62288 Hinge Wheels for FD-47 2 62292 Middle Board for FD-47 18 62299 Left and Right Door Trim for FD-47 32

62289 Insulation for FD-47 3 62293 Heating Element for FD-47 19 62300 Inner Glass for FD-47 33

62246 Exhaust Pipe for FD-47 4 62259 Fan Blade for FD-47 20 62301 Hinge Assembly for FD-47 34

62290 Power Cord for FD-47 5 62260 Connection Pole for FD-47 21 62302 Outer Glass for FD-47 35

62248 Terminal for FD-47 6 62261 Wind Board for FD-47 22 62303 Front Door Frame for FD-47 36

66166 Heat Insulation Board for FD-47 7 62262 Sensor Fixture for FD-47 23 66169 Handle for FD-47 37

62249 Space Holder for FD-47 8 62295 Interior for FD-47 24 62278 Thermostat for FD-47 39

62250 Wire Buckle for FD-47 9 62264 Grid Screws for FD-47 25 62304 Control Panel for FD-47 40

62291 Rear Board for FD-47 11 62265 Feet for FD-47 26 62280 Heating Light for FD-47 41, 44

62252 Temperature Cut-Out for FD-47 12, 38 62296 Bottom Board for FD-47 27 62281 Knob Spring Plate for FD-47 42

62253 Motor for FD-47 13 66167 Up and Bottom Door Clip for FD-47 28 62282 Thermostat Knob for FD-47 43, 45

62254 Motor Base for FD-47 14 62297 Door Seal for FD-47 29 62285 Insulation Ties for FD-47 46

62255 Motor Insulation for FD-47 16 66168 Tray for FD-47 30 62286 Switch for FD-47 47
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Parts Breakdown
Model CE-CN-0066 45599

Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position

63901 Shell for FD-66B 1 62256 Connection Plate for FD-66B 17 62298 Tray Grid for FD-66B 31

63902 Hinge Wheels for FD-66B 2 63915 Middle Board for FD-66B 18 63929 Left and Right Door Trim for FD-66B 32

63903 Insulation for FD-66B 3 63916 Heating Element for FD-66B 19 63930 Inner Glass for FD-66B 33, 35

62246 Exhaust Pipe for FD-66B 4 62259 Fan Blade for FD-66B 20 63931 Hinge Assembly for FD-66B 34

63905 Power Cord for FD-66B 5 63918 Connection Pole for FD-66B 21 63933 Front Door Frame for FD-66B 36

62248 Terminal for FD-66B 6 62261 Wind Board for FD-66B 22 66169 Handle for FD-66B 37

66166 Heat Insulation Board for FD-66B 7 62262 Sensor Fixture for FD-66B 23 62278 Thermostat for FD-66B 39

62249 Space Holder for FD-66B 8 63921 Interior for FD-66B 24 62304 Control Panel for FD-66B 40

62250 Wire Buckle for FD-66B 9 62264 Grid Screws for FD-66B 25 63938 Heating Light for FD-66B 41, 44

63909 Rear Board for FD-66B 11 62265 Feet for FD-66B 26 62281 Knob Spring Plate for FD-66B 42

62252 Temperature Cut-Out for FD-66B 12, 38 63924 Bottom Board for FD-66B 27 62282 Thermostat Knob for FD-66B 43, 45

63911 Motor for FD-66B 13 66167 Up and Bottom Door Clip for FD-66B 28 62285 Insulation Ties for FD-66B 46

62254 Motor Base for FD-66B 14 63926 Door Seal for FD-66B 29 62286 Switch for FD-66B 47

62255 Motor Insulation for FD-66B 16 66168 Tray for FD-66B 30


